2" World Forum on Particle Therapy ¢ TIMETABLE SIGHTSEEING TOURS

Kindly make sure to be on time for the pick-ups. Thank you!
THURSDAY, AUGUST 29

e

18.00

Welcome Dinner
Steigenberger Hotel & Spa, Meeting point:

terrace of the »Weinbergrestaurant«
(in case of bad weather: hotel lobby)

FRIDAY, AUGUST 30
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09.30

Meeting point: hotel lobby for bus transfer
to Melk

Sightseeting @ Wachau

10.50 - 12.00
12.45
14.00

15.30

17.15

18.00 - 19.00
19.15 - 2110

21.20

Guided Tour at Melk Abbey
Lunch at Gasthof Aufreiter
Guided Tour at Lillis Marillengarten

Bus transfer back to the hotel

Meeting point: hotel lobby for bus transfer to
Grafenegg

Dinner Reception at Grafenegg Castle
Open Air Concert at Wolkenturm

Meeting point: bus parking for bus transfer back
to hotel

WFPT

WORLD FORUM ON PARTICLE THERAPY

Color Code:
Sightseeing Program

Joint Program

. Transfers

Venues:

Hotel Steigenberger @ Grafenegg Castle
MS Austria

SATURDAY, AUGUST 31

08.15

09.45
12.30
13.20

15.30

17.40

18.00 - 21.30

21.30

Meeting point: hotel lobby for bus transfer
to Vienna

Sightseeting @ Vienna

Virtual Reality Walking Tour

Break at Café Dommayer

Guided Tour at Schénbrunn Palace

Bus transfer back to the hotel

Meeting point: hotel lobby for bus transfer to

dinner cruise

Dinner Cruise aboard the »MS Austria«

Bus transfer back to hotel



